
BEER Suntory Premium Malts <KAORU> Ale 1100

CRAFT BEER HEIWA CRAFT Pale Ale 1300

HEIWA CRAFT STOUT

HEIWA CRAFT IPA

1400

1400

NON ALCOHOL BEER Asahi DRY ZERO 900

GLASS WINE Champagne 2000

Today’s White / Red Wine 

HIGH BALL  ( WHISKY ＆ SODA ) Suntory KAKU High Ball 1100

HAKUSHU High Ball 1800

YAMAZAKI High Ball 1800

JAPANESE GIN SODA YAMATOUMI 1800

JAPANESE SAKE  KANAME

 1400 ~

 SENKIN 

5000

250090ml

180ml

2100

110090ml

180ml



SOUR SETOUCHI Lemon Sour 1100

TOKUSHIMA Yuzu Sour 1100

Umeboshi Plum Sour 1100

Shochu and Gyokuro Tea 1000

Shochu and Oolong Tea 1000

FRUIT LIQUOR Uguisutomari KOBOKU Plum Liquor

Chat Noir Peach Liquor

Premium Ginger and Japanese Citrus KABOSU Liquor 1000

SHOCHU

SOFT DRINK SANPELLEGRINO 

FUJI MINERAL Still Water

1000

1000

Black Oolong Tea

Coco Farm Verjuice Soda

TAKAYASHIRO Farm Apple Juice

900

1000

1000

Serving Styles : Soda / Water / Hot Water / On the Rocks / Straight 

1000

1100

Please ask our staff for today’s selection and prices.

Types : Barley / Sweet Potato / Rice / Others 

Serving Styles : Soda / Water / Hot Water / On the Rocks / Straight 

750ml


